First Regular Session Seventy-fifth General Assembly STATE OF COLORADO

ENGROSSED

LLS NO. R25-0837.01 Ed DeCecco x4216

SR25-003

SENATE SPONSORSHIP

Rodriguez,

Senate Committees

	SENATE RESOLUTION 25-003
101	CONCERNING THE RULES OF THE SENATE, AND, IN CONNECTION
102	THEREWITH, MAKING THE TEMPORARY RULES OF THE SENATE
103	OF THE SEVENTY-FIFTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY PERMANENT.
1	Be It Resolved by the Senate of the Seventy-fifth General Assembly
2	of the State of Colorado:
3	That the temporary Rules of the Senate of the Seventy-fifth
4	General Assembly be adopted as the permanent Rules of the Senate for
5	the remainder of the Seventy-fifth General Assembly.